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BARGO BUENO , UNAI
FRANQUESA PRATS , ADRIA
NAVARRO PORTELLA , INAKI
FONT MARTINEZ , ORIOL
CHACON MARQUEZ , JAVIER
BOTER FERNANDEZ , ZAIRA
VERGARA SANCHEZ , IZAN
SAMPEDRO RECHE , DAVID
FONT CABEZAS , POL
MARINA TORRES , MARC
ARIZA GARCIA , RUBEN
PARES CORRETJA , PAU
CEAMANOS SANGLAS , NIL
MORILLA CODINA , PAU
PUJOL CASELLAS , PAU
CERCUNS ESCORIHUELA, , LAIA
RECIO LOBO , PAULA
DOMENECH GRAU , ORIOL
FARRERO JUSCAFRESCA , PAU
RIGALL FORES , ELOI
ARTEMAN CASTANER , PAU
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ , IKER
MORELL SIMON , DAVID
CAPETA ROMERO , HUG

COLOM ECHEGOYEN , IU

DEL BARRIO CARALPS , NIL
MASET RUSTULLET , ADRIA
DARDER ALVAREZ , IAN
GARCIA ARJONA , PAU
ANGUILA SICARS , Pol
GUERRERO GONZALEZ , RAUL
PERICAS CAPDEVILA , ADRIA
CUATRECASAS AGUILERA , SILVIA
BARGO BUENO , VICTOR
MARTINEZ PAGES , MARTI
CUBI ROVIRA , ROC
CASANOVAS COLL , ALEIX
PADROS LOPEZ , MIREIA
CAZALLA RODRIGUEZ , ALEXIS
MARTELL SANCHEZ , MARC
BARROSO TORRES , ALEIX
AMIGO SUY , JAN

PUJOL OLIVER , MARC

OLLER VALENTI , MARTI
BONELL ROIGE , ALEX
VILADELBOSCH HINOJO , ALEIX
GIRONES ALVAREZ , UNAI
VEGA RODRIGUEZ , CARLOS
GALI ESTEVA , KYRA
WESTHOF MOLINAS , NIL
PERXACHS I AYATS , Marta
GUERRERO GONZALEZ , IVAN
MARTI CASADO , JOFRE
MARTIN DARANAS , ERIK
RAMIREZ LARA , POL

OLVERA REYES , LUCAS
TUGUES TORRENT , JAN
PELLICER BINEFA , ANIOL

10051513549
39505691
10037777945
39950651
10049026107
48170061
79283174
54613153
10040642273
10040766656
10040770393
48194876
48193596
48044962
49655747
47958325
41533717
41674949
41669218
0050216006
0050802007
41534333
10076686160
48173997
41654805
41682734
41635700
20568473
41589345
41534809
49361774
77751302
1060728004
48177203
41626541
49293603
77750331
10073511634
10076112648
10076112446
41628066
41643173
41679200
41667987
41649962
48042298
41567508
10073568420
10064638861
41632688
41599421
49361775
41646258
10053963912
24532015
41628246
10043668269
0061230009

AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA
JUFRE VIC-ETB

MONTCADA. CLUB CICLISTA
CANET, CLUB CICLISTA
ATTITUDE BIKES CLUB CICLI
AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA
AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA

CORVI TEAM

COMARQUES DE LLEIDA, CLUB
GERUNDA CLUB CICLISTA

LA TORRETA BIKE

JUFRE VIC-ETB

JUFRE VIC-ETB

TRIALSPORT

JUFRE VIC-ETB

JUFRE VIC-ETB
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
BREDA CLUB CICLISTA
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
ARTSPORT-CERAMIC DE LUXE
ARTSPORT-CERAMIC DE LUXE
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
LA TORRETA BIKE
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
BAIX TER. CLUB CICLISTA
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
TOT MARXA CLUB DE CICLISM
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
TOT MARXA CLUB DE CICLISM
CENTELLES, PENYA CICLISTA
JUFRE VIC-ETB

AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA
ESTEVE, GRUP ESPORTIU
JUFRE VIC-ETB

JUFRE VIC-ETB

BICICLETES SEGU

LLORET CLUB PENYA CICLIST
LLORET CLUB PENYA CICLIST
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
FEM A QUART ASSOCIACIO -
JODOFI-BAIX TER
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
SACALM-EXPRES. CLUB CICLI
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
ESCOLETA BTT CLUB ESPORTI
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
JODOFI-BAIX TER

RADICAL BIKES

TOT MARXA CLUB DE CICLISM
BSIX BIKES

LLAGOSTERA. CLUB BTT
JABALI BIKERS-CLUB CICLIS
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
COLUER-IXCOR

JODOFI-BAIX TER
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388
389
391
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407
410
413
414
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428
430
503
506
507
509
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511
514
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528
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542
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547
554
555
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558
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COTS DURAN , MIQUEL
CASANOVAS COLL , JAN
ALBALADEJO SAEZ , MARC
VERGARA SANCHEZ , NOELIA
FARO VALLVERDU , MARC
CARDENAS POU , NIL
PERELLON PALACIOS , MAX
DANTI BONET , ORIOL
GUTIERREZ PEREZ , MARIA
VARGAS SUNER , ADRIANA
GIRONES ALVAREZ , IRIA
CERES ARTEMAN , ORIOL
SANCHEZ FOSSES , AINA
FELIX HEREU , OT

MORENO RIZOS , IVAN
CUELLAR ALONSO , IBAT
GOU ALABAU , MARC

BAYES OMS , OT

RIBAS RUIZ , GRAU

COMAS BRUNET , MARTI
ALVAREZ BUSO , GRAU
COLOM ECHEGOYEN , OT
NIERGA CORTADA , LLUC
MARTI SALA , JOAN

ALVAREZ SCHULTZ , LEONARDO JOEL

MARJANEDAS TARAFA , ISAAC
SAYERAS TORRELLAS , ROGER
PELLICER BINEFA , MARTINA
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA , LAIA
AVINO ROVIRA , ANIOL
GIMENEZ MARTIN , UNAI
SANGLAS SANGLAS , ADRIANA
VIDAL PERELLON , AYRTON
DANTI BONET , MARC

GARCIA GOMEZ , GUILLEM
COLLELL CREUS , MARTI
GARCIA CANO , ISAAC

CARLES COSTA , CESC

BAYES OMS , LLUC

AMBLAS DACHS , ORIOL
CABALLERO GONZALEZ , RUBEN
VINAS VILLORIA , ERIC
CASAS FUXA , BERNAT
GUTIERREZ PEREZ , LUCIA
CUBI ROVIRA , QUERALT
COMAS BRUNET , CESCA
BRAGULAT CALVEROL , LAIA
FELIX HEREU , ANIOL
GARCIA GOMEZ , MARTI
CABANERO DOLZ , ORIOL
ALBALADEJO SAEZ , POL
CLAPES PARES , GIL
BRAGULAT CALVEROL , MARC
SUNE RUEDA , POL

BORONAT GARCIA , ROGER
CUATRECASAS AGUILERA , MARC
GALIA TEIXIDOR , POL

SALA HERNANDEZ , JORDI
GARCIA BARBU , ZAIRA
GIMENEZ MARTIN , ARITZ
DARDER ALVAREZ , NEIZAN
DEL CORRAL TORRADES , ROGER
MONTES COSTA , PAU

RABERT JIMENEZ , DAMIA
SAN ESTEBAN PARRAMON , SALVI

ALE-1
PRIN2
PRIN2
FPRI2
PRIN1
PRIN1
PRIN1
PRIN2
FPRI2
FPRI2
FPRI1
PRIN1
FPRI2
PRIN1
PRIN2
PRIN2
PRIN2
PRIN1
PRIN1
PRIN1
PRIN2
PRIN2
PRIN1
PRIN2
PRIN1
PRIN1
PRIN2
FPRI1
FPRI1
PRIN2
PRIN1
FPRI1
BENJ2
BENJ1
BENJ1
BENJ2
BENJ2
PRBEN
BENJ1
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ1
FBEN2
FPRBE
FPRBE
FPRBE
PRBEN
PRBEN
PRBEN
PRBEN
PRBEN
PRBEN
BENJ2
BENJ1
BENJ2
BENJ1
PRBEN
FBEN2
BENJ2
PRBEN
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ1
PRBEN

42359624
20572137
39423317
79283175
48280571
20572583
39959262
0080803005
49294296
41629586
41654311
0090510002
41644209
0090814008
41666059
41717073
41569153
48047307
0091024007
41667261
41649531
41654804
41652072
41655114
25623301
0090402003
41642710
1090209007
10072927715
46424903
41669852
51244710
0100622006
49642707
45173133
54580570
0100314006
41678808
49294412
49294233
20561313
41654295
49323874
49294298
54579404
41677820
41702754
41704886
45174322
41704517
0121106008
54578288
41702753
41628076
0111225005
0100830000
41673980
42361409
41668117
41669853
20570370
49536763
51243456
41671613
0120927007
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IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
JUFRE VIC-ETB
JUFRE VIC-ETB
AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA
COMPRARBICI . BAUHAUS
JUFRE VIC-ETB
CANET. CLUB CICLISTA
JUFRE VIC-ETB
JUFRE VIC-ETB
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
ARTSPORT-CERAMIC DE LUXE
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
CROMOLY BIKES VALL DEL TE
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
JUFRE VIC-ETB
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
CROMOLY BIKES VALL DEL TE
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
CROMOLY BIKES VALL DEL TE
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
JODOFI-BAIX TER
LA TORRETA BIKE
FRIGORIFICOS COSTA BRAVA
MEDINYA. AGRUP.ESPORT.SEC
VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIO
CANET. CLUB CICLISTA
JUFRE VIC-ETB
NOEL-TADESAN
JUFRE VIC-ETB
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
JUFRE VIC-ETB
JUFRE VIC-ETB
BIKE GARRAF CLUB ESPORTIU
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
JUFRE VIC-ETB
JUFRE VIC-ETB
JUFRE VIC-ETB
CROMOLY BIKES VALL DEL TE
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
CROMOLY BIKES VALL DEL TE
OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
JUFRE VIC-ETB
JUFRE VIC-ETB
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
JUFRE VIC-ETB
BSIX BIKES
SANT GREGORI I EL LLEMENA
JUFRE VIC-ETB
BSIX BIKES
TOT MARXA CLUB DE CICLISM
VILA-SANA.CLUB BMX
JUFRE VIC-ETB
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
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565 FARO VALLVERDU , NOEMI FPRBE 49875344 ESP COMPRARBICI.BAUHAUS
568 VERDE ANGELATS , ADAI BENJ1 42360031 ESP BSIX BIKES
598 AYGUADE BORRAT , MIREIA FBEN2 41686391 ESP BSIX BIKES

Total corredores inscritos : 126
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